
CDI3* - Danube Champions Tour Samorin (SVK) 06.04.-09.04.2023 (SVK)

Z - FEI Competition for 4-year old horsesN-1B
CDN - 4 Year Old Horses only

O F F I C I A L R E S U L T
C Nadežda Ivaničová

C Zoltán Prutkay

Judges:

Starting time: 08:30:00 (08.04.2023) Second Arena - National Competitions

Pos CNR COMPETITOR / HORSE NATION TOTALC C

114

FILLMORE

Tereza MATOUSKOVA1.

CZE

75.200

37.6

75.200%

37.6

132

LORD LOXLEY

Anežka SLOBODNIKOVÁ2.

SVK

70.200

35.1

70.200%

35.1

2 competitors in total

C: Nadežda Ivaničová C: Zoltán Prutkay
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